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Link do produktu: https://bzynia.pl/przelacznik-przewodowy-1-naped-do-wyczerpania-zapasow-p-3835.html

Opis produktu

PRZELACZNIK PRZEWODOWY
(1 NAPED) Do wyczerpania

zapasow

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Dodatkowe informacje
Zasilanie (Pilot)
Liczba kanatéw
Timer (Zegar)
Rodzaj pilota
Zgodnos¢ radiowa
Zasieg

Stopien ochrony

Wymiary

111,00 zt
90,24 zt
4 dni
PE1

PE1

b/d

b/d

b/d

brak
nascienny
b/d

b/d

b/d

b/d
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